
Kansas Bioterrorism Regions (Health Care Coalitions)
2023 - 2024

Northwest Kansas HCC
Coordinator: Jonathan Blackburn
Email: nw@hccpkansas.com
Cell: 407-314-0358

HCC Chair: Roy Litfin, EMT
Address: 520 W. 5th St., Quinter, KS 67752
Email: rlitfin@gcmc.org
Office: 785- 754-5162 Cell: 785-754-8354

South est Kansas HCC

North Central Kansas HCC
Coordinator: Tami Wood
Email: nc@hccpkansas.com
Cell: 785-639-0594

HCC Chair: Jason Tiller, Director, SCHD
Address: 125 W. Elm St., Salina, KS 67401
Email: tillerj@salinecountyks.gov
Office: 785-826-6600 ext. 7313 Cell: 785-307-2071

South Central Kansas HCC
Coordinator: Jaime Anderson
Email: jaime.anderson@hccpkansas.com
Cell: 316-308-4898 Fax: 785-765-4177

HCC Chair: Karla Keilhack-Ball, Harry Hynes Memorial 
Hospice
Address: 313 S Market St., Wichita Ks 67202
Email: karla.ball@hynesmemorial.org
Office: 316-219-1793 Cell: 316-217-0282

Kansas City Metro HCC

Northeast Kansas HCC

Southeast Kansas HCC
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Coordinator: Andrew Conyers 
Email: metro@hccpkansas.com  Cell: 913-832-6858

HCC Chair: Andy Marshall, University of Kansas Heath 
System
Address: 4000 Cambridge St, Kansas City, KS 66103 
Email: amarshall4@kumc.edu
Office: 913-541-5964

Coordinator: Jaime Anderson
Email: jaime.anderson@hccpkansas.com
Cell: 316-308-4898 Fax: 785-765-4177

HCC Chair: Neil Springer
Address: 1902 US Hwy 59, Parsons, KS 67357 
Email: nspringer@labettehealth.com
Office: 620-820-5949 Cell: 620-778-5497

Coordinator: Mindi Bremer
Email: sw@hccpkansas.com
Cell: 620-214-2550

HCC Chair: Jeanette Schuette, Hodgeman County Health 
Department
Address: 309 Main Street, Jetmore, KS 67854
Email: hghealthdept@hotmail.com
Office: 620-357-8736

Coordinator: Danielle Marten, MPA, CHEP
Email: ne@hccpkansas.com
Cell: 316-304-5713

HCC Chair: Michael Bomberger, CHCS
Address: 206 Grand Avenue, Saint Marys, KS 66536
Email: michaelbomberger@chcsks.org
Office: 785-437-3734 ext. 4180 Cell: 785-336-4060 




